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Wood



Step into a world where nature's elegance 
meets human craftsmanship.

Our Wood Series is more than just tiles; 
it's a celebration of the timeless beauty 
and resilience found in every grain.

ser ies
Wood



Water Proof

Resistant To Scratches

Resistant To High Temper Atures

Resistant To Bending

Resistant To UV Rays

Easy To Clean

The parameter used for slip resistance is called the 

Coefficient of Friction (COF). The higher the COF, the better 

the slip resistance of the tiles. Unglazed tiles, mosaic tiles 

(with many grout joints) and rough surfaced tiles are less 

slippery when compared with smooth and HIGH GLOSSY 

glazed tiles.

Greet a complete home solution product range with us. One of the most 

popular practices for modern-day homes is to extend the flooring of the Living room 

to the kitchen. A well designed Carving  finish tiles that will perfectly complement 

your trendy space.
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ACACIA ASH

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





ALDER CHOCO

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



ALDER 

CHOCO
ALDER 

ROSE 

ALDER SERIES

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04





AMBER BROWN

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





ASTON BEIGE

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
03

FINISH
CARVING



ASTON SERIES

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04

ASTON 

BEIGE
ASTON 

NATURAL

RANDOM 03 RANDOM 03





BLOOMED ORANGE

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



BLOOMED

BEIGE DECOR
BLOOMED

COFFY DECOR
BLOOMED

ORANGE DECOR
BLOOMED

ORANGE

 BLOOMED SERIES

RANDOM 02 RANDOM 02 RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04





BRICH WOOD BROWN

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
03

FINISH
CARVING





DENIM WOOD TUSK

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



DENIM SERIES

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04

DENIM 

WOOD BEIGE
DENIM 

WOOD TUSK

RANDOM 05 RANDOM 05





ELM BROWN

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





GOURD BEIGE

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



GOURD SERIES

GOURD

BEIGE
GOURD

 BEIGE DECOR
GOURD

 PINE DECOR

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04





HICKORY SAND

600
X1200MM

SIZE

FINISH
CARVING





LARCH MOSS

600
X1200MM

SIZE

FINISH
CARVING





LINNET BROWN 

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



LINNET SERIES

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04

LINNET 

BROWN 
LINNET 

IVORY

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04





POPLAR GIALLO 

600
X1200MM

SIZE

FINISH
CARVING





RICO ORANGE

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





ROSE WOOD BEIGE 

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



ROSE SERIES

ROSE 
WOOD BEIGE 

ROSE 
WOOD BROWN

ROSE 

WOOD CAREMAL
ROSE 

WOOD CHOCO
ROSE 

WOOD VERDE 

RANDOM 04RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04RANDOM 04





ROYAL WOOD BEIGE 

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



ROYAL SERIES

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04

ROYAL 

WOOD BEIGE
ROYAL 

WOOD BROWN

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04





SAPELI BROWN

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





SEEMS BROWN

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





STRIPED MULTI

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING





WORRIED CHOCO 

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
03

FINISH
CARVING





ZOOLOGY GRIS

600
X1200MM

SIZE

RANDOM
04

FINISH
CARVING



ZOOLOGY SERIES

ZOOLOGY 

BROWN
ZOOLOGY 

GRIS
ZOOLOGY 

SILVER

RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04 RANDOM 04




